Rank

A--Player

1 Joe Nunez
2 Claude Stilley
3 Henry Melin
4 Jim Trudel
5 Al Edwards
6 Vincent Rucobo
7 Jim Gurke
8 James Farr
9 Russ Whitcomb
10 Pete Flores
11 Joel Reisman
12 Allan Siefkin
13 Gregory Owyang
14 Hermes Justiniano
15 Lou Mayta
16 Dan Powell
17 Terry Hartman
18 Les Miles
19 Bill Craig
20 Lloyd Keplinger
21 Mike Parapid
22 Joe Chu
23 Ben Olison
24 Dick Nelson
25 Duane Heaton
26 Joe Adams
27 Ron Pastorino
28 Gary Morgan
29 Clarke Marek
30 Jud Moore
31 Jiame Gonzales
32 Larry Prezler
33 Dave Einers
34 Larry Yost
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B--Player

Allen Bolen
Max Padua
Robert Norbutas
Larry Hill

Steve Alfonso
Harold Rubinsmith
Jim Jones

James Martin
Roy Houtekamer
Al Bowman

Bob Smith

Gary Adams
David Pevny

Joe Alamedia
John Moodie
Austin Lea

Jim Miller

Terry Barnhart
Terry Norwood
Bill Kling

Joe Carmona
Don Glenn

Jack Barnaba
Jim Tanquary

Bill Tudor

Carl Nowicki
Ron Moresco
Joeseph Marshall
Bill Rutherford
Carl Gaskins
Jack Knowlton
Gary Rogers

Dan Busch

John Walker

C-Player

Pat Graham
Don Aherns
Grant Beech
Mark Stuart
Vic Brewer
Mike Muldonado
John Stratton
Richard Peterson
Gene Cash
Gene Griffin
Bob Garcia
Steven Adams
Robert Thomas
Mike Kearns
Ken Masry

Ken O'Connel
Werner Schmid
Ron Nakamoto
Jeff Craig

Jesse Medeiros
Tom Teders
Leighton Tong
Terry Betts

Earl Glenn

Rick Fowler

Joe Miceli

Bob Giachino
Bill Leavitt

Leo DeGroot
Kevin Quaintance
Tim Reasonover
Ron Furtado
Bob Hartley
Peter Dreier

D--Player

Peter Voskes
Marty Oertwig
Earl Schmieding
Ray Clemo

Ed Nishio
Raymond Tillery
Marv Schouweller
David Requa
Sam Werst
Bruce Adams
John McKim

R Prather
Connor Chin
Frank Dorsey
Peter Deutsch
Tim Pena

Curt Newland
Ben Gikis
Marlin Walker
Ed Tavares
Mike Davis
Jack Canavesio
Steve Hanson
Johnny Taylor
Chuck Mercer
Roy Klevmry
Bob Phillips
Steve Chase
Phil Schrock
Norm Roberge
Kyle Glaziner
Bill Ormand
Dan Brogan
Larry Timmer

Gross

63
63
63
63
66
65
64
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
67
67
68
68
70
68
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
73
74

Index

10.66
9.73
9.44
8.78

11.12
9.72
8.62

10.31

10.07
9.51

10.39

10.25

10.05
9.84

10.48
9.29
9.18

10.00
9.90

11.79
9.07
9.92

10.50

10.15

10.09
9.88
9.73
9.59

10.00
9.99
9.98
8.98

10.75

10.44

Net

52.34
53.27
53.56
54.22
54.88
55.28
55.38
55.69
55.93
56.49
56.61
56.75
56.95
57.16
57.52
57.71
57.82
58.00
58.10
58.21
58.93
59.08
59.50
59.85
59.91
60.12
60.27
60.41
61.00
61.01
61.02
62.02
62.25
63.56



